
ラウンド 試合数

ラウンド 試合数 45㎏級 156 1

28㎏級 1 1 +45㎏級 157 1

30㎏級 2 ～ 3 2 +++45㎏級 158 1

女子３年 28㎏級 １回戦 4 ～ 9 6 130 3 133

28㎏級 10 ～ 17 8

30㎏級 18 ～ 25 8

25

ラウンド 試合数 ラウンド 試合数

34㎏級② 26 1 28㎏級 159 ～ 160 2

36㎏級 27 ～ 38 12 30㎏級 161 ～ 162 2

女子５年 33㎏級 １回戦 39 ～ 47 9 33㎏級 163 ～ 164 2

30㎏級 48 ～ 50 3 36㎏級 165 ～ 166 2

32㎏級 51 ～ 53 3 +40㎏級 167 ～ 168 2

40㎏級 54 ～ 57 4 ++40㎏級 169 ～ 170 2

45㎏級 58 ～ 61 4 28㎏級 171 ～ 172 2

+45㎏級 ２回戦 62 ～ 65 4 30㎏級 173 ～ 174 2

34㎏級② 66 ～ 73 8 32㎏級 175 ～ 176 2

36㎏級 74 ～ 81 8 34㎏級 177 ～ 178 2

30㎏級 １回戦 82 ～ 83 2 36㎏級 179 ～ 180 2

33㎏級 ２回戦 84 ～ 91 8 28㎏級 181 1

30㎏級 92 ～ 99 8 30㎏級 182 1

32㎏級 100 ～ 107 8 33㎏級 183 1

40㎏級 108 ～ 109 2 36㎏級 184 1

45㎏級 110 ～ 111 2 +40㎏級 185 1

+45㎏級 112 ～ 113 2 ++40㎏級 186 1

+++45㎏級 114 ～ 115 2 28㎏級 187 1

34㎏級② 116 ～ 119 4 30㎏級 188 1

36㎏級 120 ～ 123 4 32㎏級 189 1

27㎏級 124 ～ 126 3 34㎏級 190 1

28㎏級 127 ～ 130 4 36㎏級 191 1

30㎏級 ２回戦 131 ～ 134 4 33

33㎏級 ３回戦 135 ～ 138 4 191

36㎏級 １回戦 139 ～ 142 4

30㎏級 143 ～ 146 4

32㎏級 147 ～ 150 4

+65㎏級 １回戦 151 ～ 152 2

++45㎏級 １回戦 153 ～ 154 2

40㎏級 決　勝 155 1
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７月27日（土）

階　級 試合番号
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７月26日（金）
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